FANMASTER
cooling heating ventilation distribution
FANMASTER
cooling heating ventilation distribution
INDUSTRIAL WALL EXHAUST FANS
Industrial Wall Exhaust Fans provide a simple and economic air
extraction system that has been designed and robustly built to
suit Australian conditions. The Industrial Wall Exhaust Fan can be

IW6-15-4 600mm 1500/240V
IW6-15-4-3 600mm 1500/415V
IW6-11-4-3 600mm 1100W/415v 4200L/s
IW8-15-4 800mm 1500W/240v
IW8-15-4-3 800mm 1500W/415v
IW10-22-8-3 1000mm 2200W/415v 12400L/s
Features:
Specifications:
Description:
FANMASTER
cooling heating ventilation distribution
FANMASTER
cooling heating ventilation distribution
INDUSTRIAL WALL EXHAUST FANS
Model # Diameter
IWG300 300mm
IWG400 400mm
IWG500 500mm
IWG600 600mm
IWG800 800mm
IWG1000 1000mm
IWG1200 1200mm
Industrial Wall & Mancooler Guards:
Model # Size
IWL400 400 x 400mm
IWL500 500 x 500mm
IWL600 600 x 600mm
IWL800 800 x 800mm
IWL1000 1000 x 1000mm
Non-Return Louvres: